Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.82
2:47.40
2:47.75
2:49.05
2:53.44
2:56.88
2:58.25
3:01.79
3:06.37
3:39.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.40
2:49.05
2:46.82
2:47.75
2:53.44
2:58.25
2:56.88
3:01.79
3:06.37

3:39.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

373
369
367
359
332
313
306
288
268

165

WA Pts

369
359
373
367
332
306
313
288
268
165

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

15/10/16
18/02/17
17/10/15
13/11/16
08/03/15
09/03/14
16/11/14
24/11113
09/03/13

15/04/12

Date

18/02/17
13/11/16
15/10/16
17/10/15
08/03/15
16/11/14
09/03/14
24/11113
09/03/13
15/04/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Hampshire Schools 2013

Hampshire County Championships

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools 2013

Hampshire County Championships

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional

Venue

Aldershot
Guildford
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton

Bognor Regis

Venue

Guildford
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton

Bognor Regis

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3

2

2
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 2

3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3

2
Rushmoor Ryl 2

2
Rushmoor Ryl 1

3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



