Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.82	373	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:47.40	369	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:47.75	367	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:49.05	359	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:53.44	332	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:56.88	313		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:58.25	306	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
3:01.79	288		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:06.37	268		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:39.03	165		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.40	369	Н	18/02/17	Rushmoor Royals Reg. Qual. Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:49.05	359	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:46.82	373	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:47.75	367	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:53.44	332	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	1
2:58.25	306	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:56.88	313		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:01.79	288		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:06.37	268		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:39.03	165		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS